Signal tower Modlight70 Pro equipped with LED modules
green,amber,red,buzzer,M12 plug side
Art.No.: 4000-76713-5310000
Weight: 0.475
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: Modlight70 Pro BASE M12-8S LED-GYR BUZ.
Basic, buzzer, flash + LED modules + M12 (side)
green, yellow, red
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27371230
ECLASS-6.1 27371230
ECLASS-7.0 27371230
ECLASS-8.0 27371230
ECLASS-9.0 27371230
ECLASS-10.1 27371230
ECLASS-11.1 27371230
ECLASS-12.0 27371230
ETIM-5.0 EC001042
ETIM-6.0 EC001042
ETIM-7.0 EC001042
ETIM-8.0 EC001042